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100g / 2ms / 500A}0|&, 150g / @8t AFO|Z, 10Hz ... 55Hz / Imm, 55Hz ... 500Hz /

60g

—40 °C ... +100 °C

AH|QIZ|A AEI(V4A), DIN 1.4404 / AISI 316L
S E), 1CP

65 mm

48 mm

Typ. 32 Nm

Il

E181493

1,687 9=
0 %

20 9

I0-Link V1.0
COM2 (38,4 kBaud)
1 Byte

Bit 0 = Sr reached
Bit 1 = Sa reached

e
E
k)
rlo
rE
ofn
N
or
_('Jl
N
A
>t
18]
-
n

18| 19| 19 | e
o
[N)
N



IMF12-04BPPNCOS | IMF

rdsdE 28 AN

CRIRNES

o 2

m O N W

IS A

EU declaration of conformity
UK declaration of conformity
ACMA declaration of conformity

Moroccan declaration of conformity

China-RoHS
ECOLAB Q15 A
FDA 1= M
cULus Q1=
10-Link

H =
—TTr

ECLASS 5.0
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 6.0
ECLASS 6.2
ECLASS 7.0
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 8.1
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
UNSPSC 16.0901

et 12le x| x|
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm

32 mm

SN S S S S S SN S8 s

27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
27270101
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EC002714
EC002714
39122230
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